

CNR No :- MHSI100001102024



Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 04

(List of Document - Plaintiff)

Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 29/06/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.