

CNR No :- MHSI100001102024



:- Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2024 :-

:- Order Below EXH 48 :-

(Appln – Defendant No. 1 to 3 – Time to file WS)

Granted till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 30/08/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.