

CNR No :- MHSI100001102024



-: Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2024 :-

-: Order Below EXH-65 :-

(Paper publication – Plaintiff)

Seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 23/04/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (JD),
Dodamarg.