

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 25 /2024 :-

-: Order Below EXH – 68 :-

(Appln. for 'No WS' and 'No Say' order set aside filed by Def. 1 to 3)

Other side to say.

Place : Dodamarg.

Date : 03/10/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.