

Regular Civil Suit No. 25/2024

Order Below Exhibit – 70

This is an application for permission to carry out compliance of the order passed on Exhibit 68 application, filed by Defendant Nos. 1 to 3. Accordingly, application is granted as prayed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 14/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.