

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2024 :-

-: Order Below EXH - 01 :-

The No WS order passed against Defendants No. 1 to 3 is hereby set aside vide order passed below EXH-68. Hence, this order.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 14/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.