

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2024 :-

-: Order Below Exhibit No. 72 :-

Heard the learned counsel for the plaintiff. The plaintiff has filed Pursis and has prayed that, Exhibit No. 5 be proceeded with suit. Hence, read and recorded.

Place :- Dodamarg.
Date :- 04/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J. D.)
Dodamarg.